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          Frosty Freeze 5k
                         FIVE KILOMETER ROAD RACE
               Decatur Alabama December 4, 2004 8:00 A.M.
                         Weather: Sunny 41 degrees
Place Name                Age S City            St No.   Time    Pace
===== =================== === = =============== == ===== ======= ===== 
    1 BRANDON YORK         19 M TUSCALOOSA      AL    61   16:07  5:12 
    2 MATT MCLELLAN        18 M DECATUR         AL    60   16:24  5:18 
    3 Rod Black            19 M Tuscaloosa      AL    59   17:39  5:42 
    4 DINK TAYLOR          39 M HUNTSVILLE      AL    65   17:58  5:48 
    5 John Nevels          18 M Decatur         AL     1   18:14  5:53 
    6 Derick Hallmark      16 M Mount Hope      AL    87   18:15  5:53 
    7 Carl Smith           42 M Madison         AL    94   18:15  5:54 
    8 MILES POWELL         44 M DECATUR         AL   117   18:16  5:54 
    9 Jon Elmore           38 M Decatur         AL   183   18:34  6:00 
   10 MARTIN SILVA         29 M ALBERTVILLE     AL   125   19:11  6:12 
   11 ROBERT ANDERTON      36 M TRINITY         AL   119   19:15  6:13 
   12 Eric Schotz          32 M Decatur         AL    55   19:41  6:21 
   13 JIM SCHUTZBACH       40 M MADISON         AL   120   20:03  6:28 
   14 Kristi Hooper        33 F Cullman         AL    93   20:07  6:30 
   15 Chris Spencer        29 M Madison         AL    14   20:13  6:32 
   16 GRAHAM POWELL        13 M DECATUR         AL   118   20:22  6:35 
   17 ANDREW BAILEY        42 M HARVEST         AL   106   20:22  6:35 
   18 EM BARREN            32 M DECATUR         AL   126   20:26  6:36 
   19 KEVIN COPELAND       37 M DECATUR         AL   107   20:31  6:38 
   20 RICKY THOMPSON       20 M DECATUR         AL   104   20:33  6:38 
   21 Ray Cain             48 M Decatur         AL    11   20:43  6:41 
   22 ADALBERTO SILVA      27 M ALBERTVILLE     AL   124   20:50  6:43 
   23 NANCY GLASSCOCK      23 F HARTSELLE       AL   123   20:57  6:46 
   24 Rick Doke            38 M Decatur         AL    92   21:01  6:47 
   25 Teddy Dale           47 M Cullman         AL    38   21:09  6:50 
   26 Bud Bowen            55 M Elkmont         AL    37   21:16  6:52 
   27 Josh Aycock          20 M Spring Valley   AL    56   21:26  6:55 
   28 MATTHEW AYCOCK       16 M TUSCUMBIA       AL   110   21:29  6:56 
   29 RONNIE WARREN        40 M MOULTON         AL   108   21:29  6:56 
   30 JIM BARNETT          46 M DECATUR         AL    79   21:48  7:02 
   31 Kevin Crandall       15 M Huntsville      AL    33   21:49  7:03 
   32 EDDY BURKS           51 M ATHENS          AL   116   22:07  7:09 
   33 Jay Eidem            39 M Decatur         AL    16   22:15  7:11 
   34 BRIAN SCHRIMSHER     41 M ATHENS          AL    77   22:28  7:15 
   35 Keith Hallmark       49 M Mount Hope      AL    86   22:29  7:16 
   36 John Larsen          55 M Decatur         AL    54   22:39  7:19 
   37 FLORA KASER          42 F CULLMAN         AL    68   22:44  7:20 
   38 Graham Paxton        23 M Huntsville      AL    25   22:53  7:23 
   39 GARY MAIER           38 M COPPERAS COVE   TX   102   23:11  7:29 
   40 DANIEL FANNING       25 M HARTSELL        AL   113   23:18  7:31 
   41 AMENT MELANIE        17 F DANVILLE        AL    66   23:25  7:34 
   42 Hunter Barriault     15 M Decatur         AL    90   23:29  7:35 
   43 Zachary Poole        13 M Decatur         AL    20   23:30  7:35 
   44 JULIE ZINGARELLI     45 F HARTSELLE       AL   122   23:42  7:39 
   45 TOM SMITH            51 M HAMPTON COVE    AL    80   23:53  7:42 
   46 MIKE NAUGHER         53 M HOKES BLUFF     AL    64   24:00  7:45 
   47 REBECCA STERLING     16 F DANVILLE        AL    73   24:03  7:46 
   48 Wendell Sandlin      62 M Madison         AL    32   24:04  7:46 
   49 Jeff Garrett         40 M Sheffield       AL    15   24:08  7:47 
   50 Madelyn Patton       42 F Madison         AL    18   24:09  7:48 
   51 Chip Patton          42 M Madison         AL    19   24:10  7:48 
   52 Chris McGrath        51 M Decatur         AL    10   24:33  7:55 
   53 JOHN ZINGARELLI      51 M HARTSELL        AL   121   24:35  7:56 
   54 Ben Wooley           13 M Hartselle       AL    49   24:46  8:00 
   55 Jake Wooley          14 M Hartselle       AL    50   24:51  8:01 
   56 Brad Stepp           33 M Decatur         AL    83   24:54  8:02 
   57 TANJIE NASH          36 F ATHENS          AL    76   25:02  8:05 
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   58 TIM SIVLEY           33 M HARTSELLE       AL   114   25:08  8:07 
   59 Lisa Rawlings        29 F Huntsville      AL    40   25:08  8:07 
   60 Alec Rawlings        13 M Huntsville      AL    41   25:09  8:07 
   61 David Rawlings       33 M Huntsville      AL    39   25:09  8:07 
   62 FORREST BRYANT       32 M DECATUR         AL    82   25:11  8:08 
   63 JOE BOGLE            54 M DECATUR         AL   103   25:12  8:08 
   64 BRIAN KIRKWOOD        9 M HUNTSVILLE      AL    81   25:13  8:08 
   65 Phillip Dean         50 M Athens          AL    28   25:39  8:17 
   66 DUSTIN MORGAN        33 M MOULTON         AL    74   25:53  8:21 
   67 Wendy Deaton         36 F Madison         AL    46   25:59  8:23 
   68 COURTNEY MCCOLLUM    33 F DECATUR         AL    78   26:14  8:28 
   69 Katrina Gervais      17 F Huntsville      AL     4   26:21  8:30 
   70 LISA MORGAN          26 F TRINITY         AL   111   26:47  8:39 
   71 Darren Newberry      41 M Decatur         AL    53   26:48  8:39 
   72 CASSIDY ROBINSON     23 F ATHENS          AL    63   26:51  8:40 
   73 Billy Sexton         70 M Decatur         AL    29   26:55  8:41 
   74 Peggy Spencer        29 F Madison         AL    13   26:56  8:41 
   75 Terri Cameron        43 F Huntsville      AL    24   26:59  8:42 
   76 Keri Johnson         31 F Athens          AL    43   27:07  8:45 
   77 BRENDA MORGAN        43 F TRINITY         AL   112   27:10  8:46 
   78 Ann Tilly            48 F Madison         AL     8   27:22  8:50 
   79 Greg Poole           44 M Decatur         AL    21   27:24  8:51 
   80 STACY HUGHES         37 F DECATUR         AL   109   27:42  8:56 
   81 Debbie McGriff       41 F Huntsville      AL    23   27:49  8:59 
   82 Kelly Cobb           13 F Huntsville      AL     6   27:51  8:59 
   83 Barbara Stepp        33 F Decatur         AL    84   27:52  9:00 
   84 LYMAN JACKSON        72 M MADISON         AL   100   27:54  9:00 
   85 Marsha McGrath       50 F Decatur         AL     9   28:06  9:04 
   86 MARK BRUYNS          29 M DECATUR         AL   129   28:21  9:09 
   87 PAM DUKE             55 F DECATUR         AL    70   28:26  9:11 
   88 Diann Tolbert        51 F Huntsville      AL    52   28:26  9:11 
   89 Mike Putnam          56 M Decatur         AL    88   28:28  9:11 
   90 TIM PAYSINGER        46 M DECATUR         AL    97   28:29  9:12 
   91 Phil Kamin           55 M Decatur         AL     7   28:35  9:14 
   92 Debbi Higginbotham   49 F Huntsville      AL    58   28:57  9:21 
   93 Jeff Craft           41 M Sheffield       AL    48   29:06  9:23 
   94 Angie Smith          35 F Athens          AL    85   29:08  9:24 
   95 Amy Topliss          42 F Decatur         AL    36   29:15  9:26 
   96 Anne Harris          38 F Huntsville      AL    57   29:16  9:27 
   97 THOMAS NEWTON        62 M ATHENS          AL   105   29:18  9:28 
   98 ROBIN COFFEY         38 F HILLSBORO       AL   115   29:29  9:31 
   99 LESLIE ARCHER        17 F DANVILLE        AL    72   29:35  9:33 
  100 LYNDSAY RIFFLE       16 F DANVILLE        AL    75   29:36  9:33 
  101 Andrew Craft         12 M Sheffield       AL    47   29:42  9:35 
  102 Daniel Barriault     11 M Decatur         AL    91   30:19  9:47 
  103 H. WADE GERMAN       57 M DECATUR         AL   101   30:24  9:49 
  104 WILL WATERS          26 M HARTSELLE       AL    99   30:26  9:49 
  105 Brett Cole           35 M Decatur         AL    26   30:26  9:49 
  106 Buddy Ingleright     33 M Decatur         AL    31   30:26  9:50 
  107 Kathryn Barriault    39 F Decatur         AL    89   30:44  9:55 
  108 Jim Howell           83 M Huntsville      AL     5   30:47  9:56 
  109 Alisa Poole          43 F Decatur         AL    22   31:54 10:18 
  110 Bud Rivers           76 M Decatur         AL    17   32:32 10:30 
  111 Lori McAlpin         17 F Decatur         AL     2   32:47 10:35 
  112 Joe McAlpin          42 M Decatur         AL     3   32:47 10:35 
  113 Mary Compton         53 F Madison         AL    30   32:56 10:38 
  114 COURTNEY BROWN       41 M DECATUR         AL   127   33:19 10:45 
  115 Haleigh Sharp        10 F Somerville      AL    95   33:39 10:51 
  116 Peter Saunders       58 M Toney           AL    12   34:08 11:01 
  117 Sonya Reeder         42 F Huntsville      AL    42   34:30 11:08 
  118 Sheryl Sharp         33 F Somerville      AL    96   34:43 11:12 
  119 SANDRA SHARP         60 F DECATUR         AL    67   35:11 11:21 
  120 GENE SIMONSON        80 M HUNTSVILLE      AL    71   38:15 12:21 
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                       Frosty Freeze 5k
                         FIVE KILOMETER ROAD RACE
               Decatur Alabama December 4, 2004 8:00 A.M.
                         Weather: Sunny 41 degrees

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************
            Top three receive awards - Others printed for info
               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Kristi Hooper        33 Cullman         AL              20:07 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 BRANDON YORK         19 TUSCALOOSA      AL              16:07 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  0 - 13
    1    82 Kelly Cobb           13 Huntsville         AL   27:51 
    2   115 Haleigh Sharp        10 Somerville         AL   33:39 
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  0 - 13
    1    16 GRAHAM POWELL        13 DECATUR            AL   20:22 
    2    43 Zachary Poole        13 Decatur            AL   23:30 
    3    54 Ben Wooley           13 Hartselle          AL   24:46 
    4    60 Alec Rawlings        13 Huntsville         AL   25:09 
    5    64 BRIAN KIRKWOOD        9 HUNTSVILLE         AL   25:13 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 15
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  14 - 15
    1    31 Kevin Crandall       15 Huntsville         AL   21:49 
    2    42 Hunter Barriault     15 Decatur            AL   23:29 
    3    55 Jake Wooley          14 Hartselle          AL   24:51 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
    1    41 AMENT MELANIE        17 DANVILLE           AL   23:25 
    2    47 REBECCA STERLING     16 DANVILLE           AL   24:03 
    3    69 Katrina Gervais      17 Huntsville         AL   26:21 
    4    99 LESLIE ARCHER        17 DANVILLE           AL   29:35 
    5   100 LYNDSAY RIFFLE       16 DANVILLE           AL   29:36 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
    1     2 MATT MCLELLAN        18 DECATUR            AL   16:24 
    2     3 Rod Black            19 Tuscaloosa         AL   17:39 
    3     5 John Nevels          18 Decatur            AL   18:14 
    4     6 Derick Hallmark      16 Mount Hope         AL   18:15 
    5    28 MATTHEW AYCOCK       16 TUSCUMBIA          AL   21:29 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1    23 NANCY GLASSCOCK      23 HARTSELLE          AL   20:57 
    2    72 CASSIDY ROBINSON     23 ATHENS             AL   26:51 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
    1    20 RICKY THOMPSON       20 DECATUR            AL   20:33 
    2    27 Josh Aycock          20 Spring Valley      AL   21:26 
    3    38 Graham Paxton        23 Huntsville         AL   22:53 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1    59 Lisa Rawlings        29 Huntsville         AL   25:08 
    2    70 LISA MORGAN          26 TRINITY            AL   26:47 
    3    74 Peggy Spencer        29 Madison            AL   26:56 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
    1    10 MARTIN SILVA         29 ALBERTVILLE        AL   19:11 
    2    15 Chris Spencer        29 Madison            AL   20:13 
    3    22 ADALBERTO SILVA      27 ALBERTVILLE        AL   20:50 
    4    40 DANIEL FANNING       25 HARTSELL           AL   23:18 
    5    86 MARK BRUYNS          29 DECATUR            AL   28:21 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1    68 COURTNEY MCCOLLUM    33 DECATUR            AL   26:14 
    2    76 Keri Johnson         31 Athens             AL   27:07 
    3    83 Barbara Stepp        33 Decatur            AL   27:52 
    4   118 Sheryl Sharp         33 Somerville         AL   34:43 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
    1    12 Eric Schotz          32 Decatur            AL   19:41 
    2    18 EM BARREN            32 DECATUR            AL   20:26 

Page 1



age results 40+
    3    56 Brad Stepp           33 Decatur            AL   24:54 
    4    58 TIM SIVLEY           33 HARTSELLE          AL   25:08 
    5    61 David Rawlings       33 Huntsville         AL   25:09 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1    57 TANJIE NASH          36 ATHENS             AL   25:02 
    2    67 Wendy Deaton         36 Madison            AL   25:59 
    3    80 STACY HUGHES         37 DECATUR            AL   27:42 
    4    94 Angie Smith          35 Athens             AL   29:08 
    5    96 Anne Harris          38 Huntsville         AL   29:16 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
    1     4 DINK    TAYLOR       39 HUNTSVILLE         AL   17:58 
    2     9 Jon Elmore           38 Decatur            AL   18:34 
    3    11 ROBERT ANDERTON      36 TRINITY            AL   19:15 
    4    19 KEVIN COPELAND       37 DECATUR            AL   20:31 
    5    24 Rick Doke            38 Decatur            AL   21:01 
           ********** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS **********
    1 FLORA KASER          42 CULLMAN         AL              22:44 
            ********** MALE MASTERS OVERALL RESULTS **********
    1 Carl Smith           42 Madison         AL              18:15 

             ********** MASTERS AGE-GROUP RESULTS **********
            Top three receive awards - Others printed for info
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1    50 Madelyn Patton       42 Madison            AL   24:09 
    2    75 Terri Cameron        43 Huntsville         AL   26:59 
    3    77 BRENDA MORGAN        43 TRINITY            AL   27:10 
    4    81 Debbie McGriff       41 Huntsville         AL   27:49 
    5    95 Amy Topliss          42 Decatur            AL   29:15 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
    1     8 MILES POWELL         44 DECATUR            AL   18:16 
    2    13 JIM SCHUTZBACH       40 MADISON            AL   20:03 
    3    17 ANDREW BAILEY        42 HARVEST            AL   20:22 
    4    29 RONNIE WARREN        40 MOULTON            AL   21:29 
    5    34 BRIAN SCHRIMSHER     41 ATHENS             AL   22:28 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1    44 JULIE ZINGARELLI     45 HARTSELLE          AL   23:42 
    2    78 Ann Tilly            48 Madison            AL   27:22 
    3    92 Debbi Higginbotham   49 Huntsville         AL   28:57 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
    1    21 Ray Cain             48 Decatur            AL   20:43 
    2    25 Teddy Dale           47 Cullman            AL   21:09 
    3    30 JIM BARNETT          46 DECATUR            AL   21:48 
    4    35 Keith Hallmark       49 Mount Hope         AL   22:29 
    5    90 TIM PAYSINGER        46 DECATUR            AL   28:29 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1    85 Marsha McGrath       50 Decatur            AL   28:06 
    2    88 Diann Tolbert        51 Huntsville         AL   28:26 
    3   113 Mary Compton         53 Madison            AL   32:56 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
    1    32 EDDY BURKS           51 ATHENS             AL   22:07 
    2    45 TOM SMITH            51 HAMPTON COVE       AL   23:53 
    3    46 MIKE NAUGHER         53 HOKES BLUFF        AL   24:00 
    4    52 Chris McGrath        51 Decatur            AL   24:33 
    5    53 JOHN ZINGARELLI      51 HARTSELL           AL   24:35 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1    87 PAM DUKE             55 DECATUR            AL   28:26 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
    1    26 Bud Bowen            55 Elkmont            AL   21:16 
    2    36 John Larsen          55 Decatur            AL   22:39 
    3    89 Mike Putnam          56 Decatur            AL   28:28 
    4    91 Phil Kamin           55 Decatur            AL   28:35 
    5   103 H. WADE GERMAN       57 DECATUR            AL   30:24 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
    1   119 SANDRA SHARP         60 DECATUR            AL   35:11 
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                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
    1    48 Wendell Sandlin      62 Madison            AL   24:04 
    2    97 THOMAS NEWTON        62 ATHENS             AL   29:18 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
    1    73 Billy Sexton         70 Decatur            AL   26:55 
    2    84 LYMAN JACKSON        72 MADISON            AL   27:54 
    3   108 Jim Howell           83 Huntsville         AL   30:47 
    4   110 Bud Rivers           76 Decatur            AL   32:32 
    5   120 GENE SIMONSON        80 HUNTSVILLE         AL   38:15 
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1 mile results
Jingle Bell 1 mile
                            ONE MILE ROAD RACE
                                      $h8
   Decatur Alabama December 4, 2004 9:00 A.M.  Weather: Sunny 41 degree

                   ********** AWARDS LIST **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Katherine Clark      11 Decatur         AL               7:27 
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Reid Harrison         9 Town Creek      AL               6:23 
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  0 - 5
    1    28 Stinson Harrison      5 Town Creek         AL    9:12 
    2    31 Jason Farmer          5 Toney              AL    9:46 
    3    42 Sam Barriault         5 Decatur            AL   12:12 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  0 - 5
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 8
    1     8 Eric Farmer           8 Toney              AL    7:18 
    2     9 STEVENS ELKINS        7 DECATUR            AL    7:24 
    3    19 Hamilton Poole        7 Decatur            AL    8:12 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 8
    1    14 JERICA BECK           8 TOWN CREEK         AL    7:35 
    2    15 CLAIRE RICHBURG       8 HUNTSVILLE         AL    7:35 
    3    29 Caralyn Patton        8 Madison            AL    9:29 
                          MALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 10
    1     3 Joseph Topliss       10 Decatur            AL    6:40 
    2    10 Mitchell Sowers      10 Madison            AL    7:26 
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 10
    1    17 Katelyn Holm          9 Decatur            AL    7:51 
    2    22 Susie Barriault       9 Decatur            AL    8:22 
    3    27 Shylah Hilton         9 Madison            AL    9:11 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 12
    1     7 MCKENZIE HICKS       12 HARTSELLE          AL    7:12 
    2    13 J.C. Eidem           12 Decatur            AL    7:31 
    3    16 Matthew Hamilton     11 Decatur            AL    7:41 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 12
    1    21 LYNN NEVELS          11 DECATUR            AL    8:18 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 14
    1    24 DAVID HICKS          14 HARTSELLE                8:36 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 14
    1    18 Mary Kate Barriault  13 Decatur            AL    7:55 
    2    30 Kimberly Sowers      13 Madison            AL    9:33 
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 17
    1     4 BRAD CHARLAND        17 VINEMONT           AL    6:50 
    2    11 NATHANIEL PATTON     15 MADISON            AL    7:27 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 17
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 99
    1     5 JOSHUA SAVAGE        19 ATHENS             AL    7:07 
    2     6 David Farmer         40 Toney              AL    7:11 
    3    32 Chuck Edgeworth      39 Madison            AL    9:47 
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 99
    1    26 SHARYAH KASER        19 CULLMAN            AL    9:00 
    2    36 Heather Grisson      26 Decatur            AL   11:16 
    3    37 KIMBERLY COLE        38 DECATUR            AL   11:19 
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